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Star Wars: Rogue One Autographed  Poster ValueDonated By100
ROGUE ONE: A Star Wars Movie, 16 x 20" poster, framed.  One of a kind piece signed 
by  Felicity Jones, Diego Luna, Donnie Yen, Riz Ahmed, Forrest Whitaker, Wen Jiang 
and Ben Mendelsohn at the world premiere in London December 2016

$2,500.00Charity Fundraising

$2,500.00

Star Wars: A New Hope Autographed Photo- Carrie Fisher & R2D2 ValueDonated By101
 Star Wars: Episode IV A New Hope- Photo of Princess Leia gives secret plans for the 
Death Star to R2-D2 11x14 Photo. Signed by: the late Carrie Fisher (Princess Leia 
Organa) and the late Kenny Baker (R2-D2). Both Carrie Fisher and Kenny Baker 
passed away this last year and the value of this collectable is only going to increase

$1,500.00Charity Fundraising

$1,500.00

Star Wars: Autographed Custom Made Darth Vader Shadow Box- ValueDonated By102
“Darth Vader Rules the Universe” - Shadow Box framed 3-D Darth Vader Mask 
autographed by original trilogy actor- David Prowse. Includes cases and DVDs from 
episodes IV (“A New Hope”), V (The Empire Strikes Back) and VI (Return of the Jedi). 
This is a unique piece tailored specifically for our event by local collector Joe Bartola- 
no one else in the world has anything like it. A must for any “Star Wars” fan!

$2,000.00JJ Cards and Toys

$2,000.00

Kids Day Out- Cherry Crest Farm, Science Factory, Mini Golf ValueDonated By103
4 tickets to Lancaster Science Factory! A full day of learing and fun! $34.00Lancaster Science Factory
2 tickets for Gold Course- Mini Golf- Village Greens Golf in Strasburg. $19.00Village Greens Golf Course
Family Pass for 4 to  Cherry Crest Farm- a day of fun and farm adventure for all! $80.00Cherry Crest Farm
10 $5 gift certificates Jimmy John's Subs. Great for a family or a group! $50.00Jimmy Johns subs

$183.00
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Lititz- America's Coolest Small Town Alden House B & B & Bulls Head ValueDonated By104
Gift Certificate for one night stay  for 2 (Sun. - Thurs., no holidays) in the Alden House 
one of Lititz' premiere bed and breakfast sites.

$138.16Alden House Bed & Breakfast

$20.00 Gift Card for Bulls Head Public House at General Sutter Inn- Refined English 
pub serving an eclectic American-British-global menu amid paneling & chandeliers.

$20.00Bulls Head Public House/Gener

$15 gift certificate  from Appalachian Brewing Company--plus Growler and Bag $30.00Appalachian Brewing Company

$188.16

Mother's Day Package 1 includes Massage & Cryotheropy ValueDonated By105
 Lancaster Cryotherapy is the coolest way to reduce pain and inflammation. It's a 3 
minute treatment in a chamber filled by liquid nitrogen. As the hyper cooled air rushes 
over your skin's surface, your blood vessels constrict, forcing your blood supply to your 
core- ridding your body of toxins and inflammation causing pain.

$110.00Lancaster Cryotherapy

Primitives by Kathy Framed Box Sign - Soul Happy $20.50Primitives By Kathy
$50 Picaboo gift certificate--Turn your personal photos into photo books, calendars, 
prints, and more at picaboo.com

$50.00Picaboo

Gift Certificate for 60 minute massage from Red Rose Therapeutic Massage in 
Lancaster

$80.00Red Rose Therapeutic Massag

Silpada Duomo necklace (retired) in hammered sterling silver pendant on sterling silver 
chair, 18", lobster clasp.

$49.00Jennifer King

$309.50

Rain Painting- Adult Enrichment ValueDonated By106
12" x 16" Acrylic on canvas painting of Child in rainstorm with paint raindrops. Painted 
by Adult Enrichment participants- John R., Mike G., Jon W. and Derek R.

$50.00Adult Enrichment

$50.00
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Autographed Rocky Blier Franco Harris Photo ValueDonated By107
27" x 25" beautifully framed photo of Pittsburgh Steelers' of Rocky Blier and Franco 
Harris- autographed by both!

$499.00JJ Cards N Toys

$499.00

Pocono Adventure-Mohegan Sun overnight, Sapphire Spa & Ruth Chris ValueDonated By108
Mohegan Sun Sapphire Spa Gift Certificate for luxurous spa treatment. $80.00Sapphrie Spa
$50 gift certificate to Ruth's Chris Steak House- at the Mohegan Sun Resort-for the 
finest cuts of USDA Prime beef served sizzling on 500-degree plates, award-winning 
wines and an unforgettable night.

$50.00John McGovern

Overnight Stay for 2 at the beautiful Mohegan Sun at Pocono Downs Resort. $189.00Mohegan Sun at Pocono Down

$319.00

Clint Black Tickets & Dinner ValueDonated By109
2 tickets Clint Black Concert at American Music Theatre. Friday August 11, 2017 8PM. 
Country music artist Clint Black has written, recorded, and released more than 100 
songs.  This singer, songwriter, musician, multi-instrumentalist, and actor has earned 
CMA, AMA, and ACM awards.  Black has had over two dozen #1 singles, and 31 Top 
10 hits

$78.00American Music Theatre

Prime Rib Dinner for Two at Eden  Resort's Arthur's Terrace. $70.00Eden Resort

$148.00

Philadelphia Team Banners ValueDonated By110
13" x 27" Beautifully Framed Philadelphia Flyers Banner $199.00JJ Cards N Toys
13" x 27" beautifully framed Philadelphia Eagles Banner $199.00JJ Cards N Toys

$398.00
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Unique Couples or Family Photo Shoot Enhanced with Oil Painting ValueDonated By111
Masana Portraits of New York City in the famed Hotel Elysse offers your choice of 
Couples Portrait 14" Portrait or Family sitting portrait. He weaves painterly touches into 
the portrait with hand-painted accents rendered on artist's canvas. A one-of-a-kind 
experience.

$1,500.00Masana Portraits

$1,500.00

Autographed Vince Papale "Invincible" Photo ValueDonated By112
18" X 24" beautifully framed Photo collage and autographed by Vince Papale- includes 
"Invincible" DVD.

$139.00JJ Cards N Toys

$139.00

Primitives By Kathy- Americana Collection ValueDonated By113
Pillow - Land That I Love $14.50Primitives By Kathy
Canvas Sign - American Flag $19.50Primitives By Kathy
Box Sign - USA $36.50Primitives By Kathy

$70.50

Gourmet Gift Basket & Treat Tower ValueDonated By114
Indulge yourself with its incredibly decadent Gourmet Gift Basket & Treat Tower that 
contains Red and White Wine varieties,  cork opener, 
 toffees,  pretzels/crackers and various cheeses.
Tower contains : chocolates, nuts, caramel corn and other goodies!

$200.00Aim Supply Co.

$200.00
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Autographed Dak Prescott Jersey ValueDonated By115
Baeutifully framed and Auutographed Jersey by  Dak Prescott of the Dallas Cowboys! $699.00J J Cards N toys

$699.00

Design Services By Kristen Stemmer ValueDonated By116
Noted Lancaster interior designer Kristen Stemmer is offering 2 hours of design 
consultation for home or office. Includes floral arrangement, artisan clock, candlestick 
buffet lamp and exquisite pair of canvas prints of birds.

$300.00Kristen Stemmer

$300.00

Autographed Manny Machado Photo ValueDonated By117
17" x 17" beautifully framed autographed Photo of Baltimore Orioles' Manny Machado. $199.00JJ Cards N toys

$199.00

Gettysburg Adventure- Wine Tasting & Museum ValueDonated By118
Private Tour and Wine-Tasting at Adams County Winery for up to ten people! $100.00Adams County Winery
 (4) Adult, (2) Youth Tickets to Gettysburg Museum & Visitor Center: includes 
Cyclorama, Film & Museum Experience.

$80.00Gettysburg Foundation

$180.00

Enck's Custom Catering Dinner for 10 ValueDonated By119
Catered Buffet Dinner for TEN  at your location by Enck's Custom Catering $235.00Enck's Custom Catering

$235.00
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Allegro Wine Tasting  Adventure & Cortazzo Gift Basket ValueDonated By120
Cortazzo Basket of Specialty Sauces--all-natural sauces, named one of the Top 50 
"Great American Things" by Esquire magazine 2012.

$100.00Cortazzo Foods

Private wine tasting and tour for up to 10 guests--Allegro Winery, Sat. or Sun. 
afternoons--includes souvenir glasses, and 10% discount on purchase of 6 bottles of 
wine or more.  Free bottle to certificate holder.

$100.00Allegro Winery

$200.00

Still Life Shells Photo -Adult Enrichment ValueDonated By121
Still Life "Shell" Photo by  Adult Enrichment participant $25.00Adult Enrichment

$25.00

Elegant Evening in Ephrata- Hertzog Homestead EPAC ticket & Old Lincoln House ValueDonated By122
$25 gift certificate to Ephrata's  Old Lincoln House Restaurant- $25.00Old Lincoln House Restaurant
Overnight stay for 2 ( Sunday - Thursday- no Holidays ) at Ephrata's beautiful Hertzog 
Homestead Bed and Breakfast.

$177.00Hertzog Homestead Bed and B

Four tickets to Ephrata Performing Arts Center 2017 season $128.00Blue Ridge Communications

$330.00

Coral Mother of Pearl Necklace ValueDonated By200
Hand Crafted Coral Mother of Pearl Necklace with Glass Beads $100.00Carole Silverstein

$100.00
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Clear Glass Bead Necklace ValueDonated By201
Hand-Crafted Clear Glass Bead Necklace with Ornamental Fobs $100.00Carole Silverstein

$100.00

Double Strand Necklace ValueDonated By202
Hand-crafted Double Strand Glass Bead Necklace and Earrings $100.00Carole Silverstein

$100.00

Green Mother of Pearl Necklace ValueDonated By203
Hand-Crafted Green Mother-of-Pearl Necklace with  glass beads $100.00Carole Silverstein

$100.00

Autographed "Cars" Photo Montage ValueDonated By204
20" x 20" beautifully framed Photo Collage form the Walt Disney Pixar film "Cars"- 
autographed by Larry "the Cable Guy".

$175.00JJ Cards N Toys

$175.00

An Evening in Strasburg- Sight & Sound Tickets + Fireside Tavern Certificate ValueDonated By205
(2) Tickets to Sight & Sound Theaters  incredible theatrical experience of  "JONAH". 
Jonah is a prophet – and a man on the run. From who? From God! After a series of wild 
adventures involving a seaport called Joppa, a huge boat and a terrible storm, Jonah 
finds himself in the belly of a giant fish!

$148.00Sight & Sound Theaters

$50.00 Gift Card - to Strasburg's historic and beautiful Fireside Tavern. $50.00Fireside Tavern

$198.00
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Autographed Randall Cunningham Jersey ValueDonated By206
36" x 45" beautifully framed Randall Cunningham (Philadelphia Eagles) Jersey and 
autographed photo collage.

$799.00JJ Cards N Toys

$799.00

Walt Disney World Hopper Passes ValueDonated By207
4 One-Day Hopper Passes--Walt Disney World. Disney Magic Your Way Park Hopper 
Tickets allow entry to more than one theme park. With a Park Hopper you can go to and 
from all four of the Disney World Parks in a single day- Magic Kingdom, Hollywood 
Studios, Animal Kingdom and Disney Epcot.

$648.00Walt Disney World

$648.00

One of a Kind Photo Shoot With Your Pet ValueDonated By208
Phenomenal Willow Street Pictures Legacy Photo Shoot Package of you and/or your 
pet--includes a consultation, a studio photo shoot, and one desk-size framed image.

$600.00Willow Street Pictures

$600.00

Amish Adventure- Shady Maple &  Bird-in-Hand Theatre ValueDonated By209
$25 gift certificate to Shady Maple Farm Market $25.00Shady Maple Farm Market
$25 Gift Card $25.00Shady Maple
(2) Tickets for Bird-In-Hand Theatre's "Half - Stitched: The Musical". Six loose threads 
and an Amish Widow.

$50.00Bird-In-Hand Stage

$100.00
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Healthy You- Yooga, Relaxation & Leggings ValueDonated By210
One hour Float at Life's Diversion Float and Relaxation Spa--amazing means of stress 
relief and relaxation.  Defy gravity!

$79.00Life's Diversion Float and Relax

One-month unlimited Bikram Yoga in Lancaster. "Never too bad, never too old, never 
too late, never too sick, to stretch and have a new beginning with yoga." - - Bikram 
Choudhury

$130.00Bikram Yoga Lancaster

LuLaRoe Leggings--bright pattern, comfortable, wear-anywhere togs.  Fits sizes 0-12 $15.00April Vassilos

$224.00

Mother's Day Package 2 includes Skin Care, Spa Treatment & Carrabba's ValueDonated By211
$50 Picaboo gift certificate--Turn your personal photos into photo books, calendars, 
prints, and more at picaboo.com

$50.00Picaboo

Laser & Skin Care Center (Dermatology Physicians) present- Dermasweep 
Microdermabrasion Service -the newest exfoliation treatment promote skin health and 
boost collagen; treatment tailored to each individual for optimal results.

$95.00Laser & Skin Care Center (Der

Darla's Hair Care and Spa in Intercourse presents- Just a Touch Spa Day- day of spa 
pampering.

$70.00Darla's Hair Care and Spa

$50.00 Gift Certificate to Carrabbas Italian Grill. $50.00Carrabbas Italian Grill

$265.00

Duke Ellington Orchestra & Dinner ValueDonated By212
2 tickets to the Duke Ellington Orchestra- Sunday, July 16 at 3:00pm at American Music 
Theatre. As both a composer and a band leader, Ellington is best remembered for hits 
such as “It Don’t Mean a Thing if It Ain’t Got That Swing,” “Sophisticated Lady,” “Mood 
Indigo,” “Take the A Train,” “In a Mellotone,” and “Satin Doll.”   Formed in the late 
1920s, the Duke Ellington Orchestra continues to travel worldwide, performing many of 
Ellington’s celebrated classics.

$84.00American Music Theatre

$50 gift certificate to Red Lobster $50.00Mr and Mrs. Jeffrey Seidel

$134.00
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Youth Adventure includes Roundtop, Penn Cinema & North Museum ValueDonated By213
Family pack tickets to North Museum--2 adults, 2 children $34.00North Museum
10 $5 gift certificates Jimmy John's Subs.Great for a group of kids! $50.00Jimmy John's
Four passes to Penn Cinema--movie of your choice. $36.00Penn Cinema
Roundtop Mountain Resort prtesents- 2  Mountain Adventure Packages; includes OGO 
balls, Tree House Zips, Alpine Traverse, Canopy Crawl and Sky Ride!

$78.00Roundtop Mountain Resort

$198.00

Autographed Willy Wonka Collage ValueDonated By214
17" x 33" beautifully framed collage form the film "Willy Wonka & the Chocolate 
Factory". Includes Autographed photo of child stars, autographed check of Gene 
Wilder,  A Willy Wonka Bar and of course- a Golden Ticket!

$1,299.00JJ Cards N Toys

$1,299.00

Harrisburg Adventure includes Heirloom Certificate, Riverboat & Susquehanna Art Museum ValueDonated By215
4 tickets for Pride of the Susquehanna paddle-driven riverboat-  Sightseeing Cruise in 
Harrisburg.

$40.00Harrisburg Area Riverboat Soci

$50.00 certificate to Heirloom, an American Bistro, in the Radisson Hotel Harrisburg- 
hand-crafted daily entrees using an array of heirloom fruits and vegetables

$50.00Radisson Hotel Harrisburg

Susquehanna Art Museum (Harrisburg)--4 admission tickets--You'll love this innovative 
and engaging art education experience

$32.00Susquehanna Art Museum

$122.00

Basket of Lottery Tickets ValueDonated By216
What would you bid for this Basket of Lottery Tickets? We guarantee a fun filled time 
scratching and matching the numbers! One of these tickets could win you millions!

JJ Cards and Toys
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The Gilded Lily- Garden Patio Planters ValueDonated By217
The Gilded Lily Patio Planters 

The Gilded Lily presents 2 Gorgeous Garden Patio Planters filled with the most 
incredible warm weather plants.  Enjoy all summer into the fall!

$500.00The Gilded Lily

$500.00

Renaissance Faire Frolic & Picnic ValueDonated By219
(2) Tickets to the PA Renaissance Faire @ Mt. Hope Estate & Winery $61.90Mount Hope Estate & Winery
(4) Tickets to the PA Renaissance Faire @ Mt. Hope Estate & Winery $124.00Blue Ridge Cable
Wine and Cheese Picnic Basket--includes assorted wines, $50 Certificate to S Clyde 
Weaver (for cheeses) Olives, Crackers, Condiments, Bottle cork opener, utensils, 
glasses and assorted picnic goodies

$300.00Kelly Nadeau

$485.90

Wine Tasting Adventure 2 at Naylor Vineyard & Lemon Street Basket ValueDonated By220
Lemon Street Market  Gift Basket and Gift Card--enjoy locally sourced, cheese, baked 
goods, and produce, all focused on sustainable and healthy living.

$70.00Lemon Street Market

Naylor Wine Cellars (Stewartstown) Wine-Tasting Experience for 12.  Tour the winery 
and learn about the art of making fine wine, taste 6 wines accompanied by cheese and 
crackers.

$150.00Naylor Wine

$220.00
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Sunday Brunch at Pour & Personal Photo Album ValueDonated By221
Sunday Brunch for 6, including 2 bottles of wine, at Lancaster's new mecca for 
cosmopolitan cuisine.  Located on Gallery Row.

$175.00POUR

$50 Picaboo gift certificate--Turn your personal photos into photo books, calendars, 
prints, and more at picaboo.com

$50.00Picaboo.com

$225.00

Still Life Fruit Photo- Adult Enrichment ValueDonated By222
Still life "Fruit" photo by Adult Enrichment participant. $25.00Adult Enrichment

$25.00

To the Theatre! EPAC Tickets &Dinner ValueDonated By223
$50.00  gift certificate to Reflections Restaurant in Leola. Reflections is the perfect spot 
for pleasant dining and superb cuisine, offering an Eclectic Dining Menu that has 
something for everyone
and is served All Day!

$50.00Reflection Restaurant gift Cerfif

Four tickets to Ephrata Performing Arts Center--any production in 2017 Mainstage 
Season

$128.00Blue Ridge Communications

$178.00

Thread Paintings- Adult Enrichment ValueDonated By225
Thread Paintings--2-- by Jonathan R.--Adult Enrichment $50.00Adult Enrichment

$50.00
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Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre & Personal Photo Album ValueDonated By226
$50.00 gift certificate to the Dutch Apple dinner Theatre for any 2017 show. $50.00Dutch Apple Dinner Theater
$50 Picaboo gift certificate--Turn your personal photos into photo books, calendars, 
prints, and more at picaboo.com

$50.00Picaboo

$100.00

Stereo Speakers- Washington Museums & Personal Photo album ValueDonated By227
2 Tickets to International Spy Museum in Washington DC, plus 20% discount for Spy 
Store.  Take a fascinating  interactive look at the world's largest collection of 
international espionage artifacts

$44.00International Spy Museum

$50 Picaboo gift certificate--Turn your personal photos into photo books, calendars, 
prints, and more at picaboo.com

$50.00Picaboo

Logitech Basket- includes- Logitech X300 Mobile Wireless Speaker and T-Shirt. $90.00LynxTechnology
Two tickets to Newseum, Washington DC. The Newseum is an interactive museum that 
promotes free expression and the five freedoms of the First Amendment to the United 
States Constitution, while tracing the evolution of print and electronic communication 
from earliest days of the United States to the technologies of the present and the future. 
It is a blast- especially for news junkies.

$50.00Newseum

$234.00

Take Me Out To The Ballgame- Baseballs & Harrisburg Senators ValueDonated By228
Harrisburg Senators--Four Box Seat Vouchers to any home game this season. $70.00Harrisburg Senators
Baseball autographed by Kevin Gausman of the Baltimore Orioles. $25.00Baltimore Orioles
Baseball autographed by Brian Matusz of the Baltimore Orioles $60.00Baltimore Orioles

$155.00
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Father's Day include Ace Hardware Certificate, Golf & York Revolution ValueDonated By229
$250 Gift Certificate to ACE Hardware of Ephrata. $250.00Blue Ridge Communications
York Revolution Goodie bag- includes: 2 tickets to any 2017 home game + memorial 
coin + baseball cap, t-shirt, ball and tote bag.

$40.00JJ Cards N Toys

One Weekday Pass with Golf Cart to Royal Manchester Golf Links (Mt. Wolf, PA) $55.00Royal Manchester Golf Links

$345.00

Myrtle Beach Vacation House ValueDonated By230
Myrtle  Beach Vacation House- 1 week in in beautiful, comfortable beach house- 2 
blocks form beach- 3 Bedrooms 2.5 baths, sleeps 9.

$1,200.00Beth Ann Walp

$1,200.00

Primitives By Kathy- Beach Collection ValueDonated By231
Pillow - Beach $28.50Primitives By Kathy
Metal - Blue Chair Planter $19.50Primitives By Kathy
Box Sign - Blue Skies $19.50Primitives By Kathy
Box Sign - Enjoy Yourself $20.00Primitives By Kathy

$87.50

Autographed Steve Carlton Jersey ValueDonated By232
36" x 45" beautifully framed Steve Carlton (Philadelphia Phillies) Autographed Jersey 
and Photo Collage.

$799.00JJ Cards N Toys

$799.00
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Primitives By Kathy - Bar Harbor Collection ValueDonated By233
Canvas Bag- Drop Anchor $34.50Primitives By Kathy
Jumbo Carved Sign - Beach $29.50Primitives By Kathy
Feedsack Pillow - Lobster $17.50Primitives By Kathy
Slat Sign - Whale $18.50Primitives By Kathy

$100.00

American Girl Doll- Lea Clark-Brazilian Adventure ValueDonated By300
American Girl Doll- Lea Clark- is adventurous and dives in to explore her Brazilian 
adventure.  She comes with “Lea Dives In”  paperback book, multi-colored dress 
embroidered canvas bag and compass necklace.

$115.00American Girl

$115.00

Autographed Joe DiMaggio Poster ValueDonated By301
16" X 21" beautifully framed Pen and Ink Autographed Poster of "Joltin" Joe DiMaggio. $599.00JJ Cards N Toys

$599.00

Gretna Dinner on Porch  & Gretna Theatre Season Tickets ValueDonated By302
Two Season Subscriptions to all the shows in Gretna theatre's summer 2017 season. 
Title include: "Man of La Mancha", Neil Simon's "Broadway Bound", and the world 
premiere of the brand new musical "Gathering Blue" based on Lois Lowry's best-seller.

$300.00Gretna Theatre

Gourmet Dinner for 4 on the Porch of designer Mt Gretna home featured in Central PA 
magazine prepared by homeowner.  Four-course dinner, includes wine and after-dinner 
drinks.

$250.00Don and Cindy Dale

$550.00
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Maytown Parachute Club- Skydiving Lessons and Jump ValueDonated By303
IAD Parachute Jump Course (Instructor-Assisted Deployment)--5-6 hours training, then 
solo jump from 3500 feet.

$210.00Maytown Sport Parachute Club

$210.00

Field of Screams Ultimate Thrill Experience ValueDonated By304
Field of Screams Ultimate Thrill Experience! You'll be given a VIP Behind the scenes 
Look at Field of Screams for you plus 3 guests to see what goes in to making it 
America's #1 Haunted Attraction! In addition, you'll be the reason for the screams one 
evening- transforming into someone's' worst nightmare- becoming a ghoul for the night.

$800.00Field of Screams

$800.00

Amethyst & Diamond Earrings ValueDonated By305
Elegant Lady's White 14 K Drop Earrings with 2 = 1.44 TW Oval Amethysts and 54 = 
1.30 TW Round diamonds by Brent L Millers Jewelers

$2,900.00Brent L. Miller Jewlers

$2,900.00

Mixed Media Portrait of the Late Singer Prince ValueDonated By306
23" x 28" beautidfully framed mixed media portrait of the late singer Prince by local 
artist Jerry McKinney- ink wash with water color and acrylic.

$200.00Jerry McKinney

$200.00

Soutwest Airlines Escape Package- anywhere in the USA ValueDonated By307
(2) Round Trip Flight E-Passes- to any location in the USA. $400.00Southwest Airlines

$400.00
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Autographed Saving  Private Ryan Collage- Tom Hanks & Matt Damon ValueDonated By308
34" x 24" beautifullu framed "Saving Private Ryan" Photo Collage. Includes 
autographed photos of stars Tom Hanks and Matt Damon + DVD

$900.00JJ Cards N Toys

$900.00

Money Pizza ValueDonated By309
Money Pizza. We guarantee you will want an extra serving of this delectable Pizza- 
layered with coins and bills. How much money is on the Pizza? You'll have to bid on it 
to find out. But we guarantee, it will be worth it!

JJ Cards N Toys


